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Women / 9 / Ch A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Macasu9029
Legacy Elite

9.625 9.650 9.2759.550 38.100
2 3 1T 10 1 

1 

Audrey Rapaduski9028
Legacy Elite

9.350 9.600 9.4009.550 37.900
5T 5T 1T 6T 2 

2 

Alexa Denton9079
Phenom

9.450 9.625 9.3259.400 37.800
3 4 4 8 3 

3 

Alyssa Taylor9025
Legacy Elite

9.350 9.825 9.4759.000 37.650
5T 1 12T 2 4 

4 

Julia Raczyk9056
Premier West

9.225 9.575 9.4259.100 37.325
9 7 8T 3T 5 

5 

Jazlynn Chism9045
MEGA-IL

9.700 9.300 9.1509.000 37.150
1 11T 12T 13 6 

6 

Reilan Garvey9204
UGA

9.350 9.325 9.3009.100 37.075
5T 10 8T 9 7 

7 

Jaiden Knoop9121
GK

9.150 9.300 9.4259.050 36.925
10 11T 10 3T 8 

8 

Aubree Guinee9031
Legacy Elite

9.025 9.000 9.6009.025 36.650
13 14 11 1 9 

9 

Olivia Giunta9191
IGI Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.4009.225 36.625
4 16 5 6T 10 

10 

Meredith Kowalski9143
Flips Gymnastics

8.850 9.475 8.7509.125 36.200
15 8 6T 15 11 

11 

Dani Johnson9178
World Class

9.100 8.450 9.4259.125 36.100
11 17 6T 3T 12 

12 

Taylor Pettit9003
NGC

9.325 9.600 9.2007.450 35.575
8 5T 18 12 13 

13 

Haylie Hinckley9004
NGC

8.975 9.175 9.2257.700 35.075
14 13 17 11 14 

14 

Giada Taranto9053
Premier West

9.075 8.400 8.5258.750 34.750
12 18 14T 16 15 

15 

Layla Hammer9030
Legacy Elite

0.000 9.775 0.0009.550 19.325
16T 2 1T 17T 16 

16 

Fiona Allen9036
Legacy Elite

0.000 9.400 0.0008.750 18.150
16T 9 14T 17T 17 

17 

Alyssa Homel9154
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

0.000 8.650 8.7750.000 17.425
16T 15 19 14 18 

18 

Hannah Milton9187
IGI Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
16T 19 16 17T 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / Ch B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Rios9027
Legacy Elite

9.275 9.675 9.3009.475 37.725
9 1 2T 10 1 

1 

Kendall Schaupp9167
Crystal Lake

9.500 9.475 9.2259.225 37.425
5 5 7 12 2 

2 

Cassidy Carn9193
IGI Gymnastics

9.025 9.625 9.5509.150 37.350
18T 2 9T 1T 3 

3 

Kendall Turner9151
GAR

9.650 8.675 9.5509.400 37.275
3T 15 4 1T 4T

4T

Gwendelyn Cantu9074
Aspire

9.175 9.275 9.3509.475 37.275
13T 9 2T 8T 4T

4T

Jacqueline Shin9018
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.650 9.500 9.3508.600 37.100
3T 4 16 8T 6 

6 

Ainsley Greever9078
Phenom

9.675 9.375 9.4758.450 36.975
2 7 18 5 7 

7 

Katie Meyers9188
IGI Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 9.4509.300 36.950
7T 13 5 6 8 

8 

Carly Bachara9034
Legacy Elite

9.350 9.550 9.1758.675 36.750
7T 3 15 13 9 

9 

Brooklyn McQuillan9092
GymNasti

9.175 9.325 9.0509.100 36.650
13T 8 11 17 10 

10 

Hailey Klein9144
Flips Gymnastics

9.375 8.150 9.5009.575 36.600
6 20 1 3T 11 

11 

Emma Kwak9099
Flying High

9.075 9.450 9.5008.500 36.525
17 6 17 3T 12 

12 

Elsie Jackson9094
GymNasti

9.100 9.100 9.4008.775 36.375
15T 10 14 7 13 

13 

Ashley Derrick9110
Ultimate

9.700 8.475 9.1259.050 36.350
1 17 12 14 14 

14 

Anna Becker9112
Ultimate

9.225 8.775 9.1009.200 36.300
10T 14 8 15 15 

15 

Reagan Fisch9145
Flips Gymnastics

9.025 8.900 9.0759.275 36.275
18T 12 6 16 16 

16 

Sela Olender9044
MEGA-IL

9.225 8.500 9.2509.150 36.125
10T 16 9T 11 17 

17 

Sadie Karlson9159
SCGA

8.400 9.000 8.3758.850 34.625
20 11 13 19 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Hutchinson9208
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.200 8.300 8.8506.800 33.150
12 18 19 18 19 

19 

Trinity Lyons9203
UGA

9.100 8.200 7.7256.350 31.375
15T 19 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 9 / Ch C
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Schaefer9089
GymNasti

9.650 9.700 9.1759.225 37.750
1 1 2 8 1 

1 

Kelly Klobach9190
IGI Gymnastics

9.450 9.675 9.5758.800 37.500
4 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Maya Sagen9026
Legacy Elite

9.075 9.350 9.3759.625 37.425
13 7 1 2 3 

3 

Alivia Czaplicki9065
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.550 9.375 9.3508.300 36.575
2 6 14 3T 4 

4 

Sefora Hanc9131
NW Turners

9.300 9.450 8.6509.050 36.450
5 3 4 17 5 

5 

Gianna DeConcilis9096
GymNasti

9.050 8.950 9.1009.100 36.200
14T 12T 3 10 6 

6 

Samella Shive9118
GK

9.125 9.400 9.0758.550 36.150
10T 4T 8T 11T 7 

7 

McKenna Jaggers9174
Crystal Lake

9.225 9.125 9.2758.500 36.125
6 11 12 5 8 

8 

Tara Coffey9059
Premier West

8.975 8.950 9.0759.000 36.000
16 12T 5 11T 9 

9 

Brookelyn Klepfer9171
Crystal Lake

9.200 8.850 9.1508.550 35.750
7T 15 8T 9 10 

10 

Sydney Freeman9177
Crystal Lake

8.950 9.200 8.9258.550 35.625
17 9 8T 15 11 

11 

Samantha Rose9168
Crystal Lake

8.200 9.400 9.2008.800 35.600
19 4T 6T 7 12 

12 

Alexandra Cottrell9148
Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 9.150 9.0008.100 35.350
12 10 16T 13 13 

13 

Sofia Presta9105
Gymkhana

9.150 8.750 8.9508.250 35.100
9 16T 15 14 14 

14 

Mia Gordiano9106
Gymkhana

9.125 8.750 8.8508.350 35.075
10T 16T 13 16 15 

15 

Makenna Skoczylas9062
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 8.1508.100 34.200
7T 16T 16T 18 16 

16 

Kiera O'Shea9130
All Around

9.050 8.050 9.3507.700 34.150
14T 19 18 3T 17 

17 

Carina Engst9147
Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 9.275 9.250__.___ 28.025
3 8 19 6 18 

18 

Alexis Holmes9104
Tri-Star

8.550 8.875 0.0008.550 25.975
18 14 8T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Wozniak9023
Legacy Elite

9.550 9.775 9.3759.150 37.850
2 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Gracie Willis9164
Crystal Lake

9.575 9.050 9.4009.125 37.150
1 8 3 2T 2 

2 

Renata Stefaniuk9184
IGI Gymnastics

9.325 9.350 9.3759.025 37.075
7 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Jocelyn Harbeck9122
GK

9.400 9.025 9.4008.500 36.325
4T 9 10T 2T 4 

4 

Rory Koperski9108
BGGC

9.400 8.850 9.2758.775 36.300
4T 13 5T 7 5 

5 

Maleah Crowley9033
Legacy Elite

9.075 9.200 8.3009.625 36.200
13T 6 1 18 6 

6 

Mary O'Neill9119
GK

9.150 9.100 9.0508.625 35.925
10T 7 8 11 7 

7 

Cate Bonanno9103
Flying High

9.075 8.950 9.1508.500 35.675
13T 11 10T 9 8 

8 

Sydney Hallsten9129
USGTC

9.300 8.975 8.7758.600 35.650
8 10 9 15 9 

9 

Sophia White9046
BIG

9.075 9.325 8.7508.475 35.625
13T 5 12T 16 10 

10 

Olivia Bovell9139
Aerial

9.100 8.900 9.3508.250 35.600
12 12 16 6 11 

11 

Tessani Foster9073
Aspire

9.050 9.425 8.9757.950 35.400
17 3 17 12 12 

12 

Madison Tomlin9196
HGA

9.375 8.625 8.8508.375 35.225
6 14 15 13T 13 

13 

McKenna Phelan9185
IGI Gymnastics

9.425 7.625 8.5008.450 34.000
3 15 14 17 14 

14 

Khya Smith9001
NGC

9.175 6.550 9.0758.475 33.275
9 16 12T 10 15 

15 

Katrina Carlson9207
Action

8.800 9.475 0.0008.775 27.050
18 2 5T 19 16 

16 

Monet Whelton9024
Legacy Elite

9.075 0.000 9.5006.200 24.775
13T 17T 18 1 17 

17 

Callie Scanlon9002
NGC

9.150 __.___ 8.850__.___ 18.000
10T 17T 19 13T 18 

18 

Paige Gardner9152
GAR

__.___ __.___ 9.2508.725 17.975
19 17T 7 8 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Flutman9064
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.450 9.275 9.5509.325 37.600
3T 8 2 1 1 

1 

Sheena Graham9087
Dreams Gym

9.450 9.850 9.2508.600 37.150
3T 1 11 7 2 

2 

Ashley Waypa9179
IGI Gymnastics

9.350 9.425 9.5258.550 36.850
8 5 12 2 3 

3 

Kate Mitchell9049
BIG

9.250 9.500 9.1508.850 36.750
11 2T 6T 9T 4T

4T

Natalie Homerding9063
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.425 9.350 9.2758.700 36.750
5 6T 9 5T 4T

4T

Mackenzie Patricelli9066
KIAGA

9.175 9.450 9.2258.775 36.625
12 4 8 8 6 

6 

Angelina Sang9201
UGA

9.150 9.350 8.9009.175 36.575
13 6T 3 15 7 

7 

McKenna Hall9017
World Class

9.100 9.050 8.9509.350 36.450
14 10 1 13 8 

8 

Lauren deLara9162
Crystal Lake

9.325 9.500 9.3508.125 36.300
9T 2T 18 3T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Fico9138
Aerial

9.325 8.750 9.3508.675 36.100
9T 13 10 3T 10 

10 

Cloe Amanatidis9123
GK

9.050 8.975 8.9258.850 35.800
16 11 6T 14 11 

11 

Mia Pomeroy9040
PrairieGym

9.400 8.600 8.6759.100 35.775
6 15 4 17 12 

12 

Rigley Jump9137
Aerial

9.075 9.200 9.2757.900 35.450
15 9 19 5T 13 

13 

Kayla Moses9067
KIAGA

9.375 8.550 9.1508.350 35.425
7 16 14 9T 14 

14 

MacKenzie Padulo9010
AAG

9.475 8.175 9.1258.300 35.075
2 19 15 11 15 

15 

Tea Mladjenovic9021
Gym Shop

9.025 8.000 8.6008.475 34.100
17 20 13 18 16 

16 

Bridey Regan9153
Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.950 8.300 8.3758.175 33.800
18 18 16 20 17 

17 

Halle Heinz9209
LGA

8.775 8.350 8.3008.150 33.575
20 17 17 21 18 

18 

Evelyn Dellegrazie9005
Tri-Star

8.200 8.650 8.4757.875 33.200
21 14 20 19 19 

19 

Olivia Tangorra9008
AAG

8.825 8.800 7.4007.700 32.725
19 12 21 22 20 

20 

Taylor Cekay9146
Flips Gymnastics

9.500 __.___ 8.8259.000 27.325
1 21T 5 16 21 

21 

Allie Wentz9165
Crystal Lake

__.___ __.___ 9.000__.___ 9.000
22 21T 22 12 22 

22 
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Women / 9 / Jr C
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauryn Martin9085
Bartlett

9.025 9.650 9.4009.175 37.250
16T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Elise Storoe9055
Premier West

9.600 9.575 9.2008.800 37.175
3T 3 7 10T 2 

2 

Abigail Alvarado9035
Legacy Elite

9.400 9.675 9.2508.525 36.850
6 1 12 6T 3 

3 

Miranda Moon9091
GymNasti

9.275 8.900 9.4259.000 36.600
9 14 2 1T 4 

4 

Marina Andric9020
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.200 9.175 9.2258.875 36.475
10 9T 5 8T 5 

5 

Anna Diab9115
Premier

9.175 9.500 9.2508.400 36.325
11T 4 14 6T 6 

6 

Sidney Wilson9070
Aspire

9.600 8.875 9.4258.300 36.200
3T 15 15 1T 7T

7T

Breanna Perkins9071
Aspire

9.125 9.125 9.2758.675 36.200
13 12 9 5 7T

7T

Delaney Cienkus9060
Premier West

9.050 9.200 9.2008.425 35.875
15 7T 13 10T 9 

9 

Olivia Mattila9038
All Around

9.075 9.175 8.6008.925 35.775
14 9T 4 16T 10 

10 

Rebecca Gordon9109
BGGC

9.650 9.150 8.3508.600 35.750
2 11 10T 19 11T

11T

Megan McDonnell9136
Aerial

9.175 8.700 8.9008.975 35.750
11T 18 3 13 11T

11T

Nora Schnulle9157
SCGA

9.325 9.325 9.2257.525 35.400
8 5 20 8T 13 

13 

Sydney Vasquez9061
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.350 8.350 9.3758.075 35.150
7 19 17 4 14 

14 

Kiara Harrast9114
Premier

8.275 9.200 8.6508.125 34.250
21 7T 16 15 15 

15 

Alison Jacobs9101
Flying High

9.000 9.250 8.2507.600 34.100
18 6 19 20 16 

16 

Adelina Grindeanu9050
BIG

8.450 9.025 8.6008.000 34.075
20 13 18 16T 17 

17 

Katie Malters9093
GymNasti

9.450 8.825 7.1258.600 34.000
5 17 10T 21 18 

18 

Alyssa Eckels9016
Palatine

8.950 8.850 8.8757.175 33.850
19 16 21 14 19 

19 

Cassandra St. Clair9047
BIG

9.700 __.___ 9.0508.825 27.575
1 20T 6 12 20 

20 

Julia Sands9202
UGA

9.025 0.000 8.4758.700 26.200
16T 20T 8 18 21 

21 
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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claudia Walter9076
Phenom

9.400 9.525 9.3009.200 37.425
6T 2 2 11T 1 

1 

Sarah Kuper9057
Premier West

9.400 9.650 9.0259.150 37.225
6T 1 5 14 2 

2 

Madison Steskal9043
MEGA-IL

9.575 8.800 9.5259.250 37.150
1T 14 1 2T 3T

3T

Josey Hackemack9176
Crystal Lake

9.200 9.300 9.4759.175 37.150
11 9 3T 6 3T

3T

Angelica Stuart9183
IGI Gymnastics

9.575 8.550 9.4259.125 36.675
1T 17 6 7T 5 

5 

Ruth Lambries9097
MidTwist

9.100 9.425 9.3008.750 36.575
14 4 10T 11T 6 

6 

Isabella Lapera9120
GK

9.125 9.450 9.0008.925 36.500
12T 3 7 15T 7 

7 

Allison Van de Wetering9181
IGI Gymnastics

9.025 8.725 9.5259.175 36.450
16 16 3T 2T 8 

8 

Emma Van de Wetering9180
IGI Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.4258.200 36.375
6T 6T 16 7T 9 

9 

Lili Guy9095
GymNasti

9.425 8.400 9.5008.850 36.175
5 19 8 5 10 

10 

Lyndsey Basara9113
Ultimate

9.500 8.500 9.4258.700 36.125
3T 18 12 7T 11T

11T

Gabi Mazzeo9039
Trinity

8.975 9.400 9.0008.750 36.125
17 5 10T 15T 11T

11T

Annie Meunier9072
Aspire

9.300 9.325 8.8258.575 36.025
9 8 13 18 13 

13 

Patience Morris9186
IGI Gymnastics

9.500 9.175 8.8508.400 35.925
3T 10 15 17 14T

14T

Jessie Fronk9102
Flying High

9.250 8.875 9.3508.450 35.925
10 13 14 10 14T

14T

Victoria Swiscz9107
BGGC

8.800 8.750 9.5758.775 35.900
18T 15 9 1 16 

16 

Delaney Shaw9156
SCGA

8.800 9.075 9.0508.150 35.075
18T 12 17T 13 17 

17 

Ella Townsend9098
Flying High

9.125 9.125 9.5257.200 34.975
12T 11 19 2T 18 

18 

Amanda Muench9125
USGTC

8.600 8.200 8.4258.150 33.375
20 20 17T 20 19 

19 

Katie McEnery9170
Crystal Lake

9.050 7.800 8.6507.000 32.500
15 21 20 19 20 

20 

Nicole Kane9012
AAG

__.___ 9.350 __.___0.000 9.350
21 6T 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Figola9032
Legacy Elite

9.525 9.600 9.5509.325 38.000
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Clancy Raupp1100
Crystal Lake

9.175 9.500 9.4009.125 37.200
8 3 3 3 2 

2 

Shannon Rourke9158
SCGA

9.275 9.150 9.6009.150 37.175
5T 7 2 1 3 

3 

Madelyn Kim9172
Crystal Lake

9.125 9.000 9.2759.050 36.450
10 9 6 5 4 

4 

Madison Adolfs9080
Phenom

9.275 9.575 9.2008.325 36.375
5T 2 14T 6 5T

5T

Alyssa Lo Bianco9189
IGI Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 9.1508.600 36.375
3T 5T 9 7T 5T

5T

Olivia Green9160
SCGA

8.975 9.325 8.9258.950 36.175
13T 5T 7 13 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Forehand9069
X-Calibur

9.200 8.500 9.3259.075 36.100
7 13T 4T 4 8 

8 

Alyssa Sarro9048
BIG

9.425 8.325 9.1259.075 35.950
2 16 4T 9 9 

9 

Madeleine Rydel9194
IGA

9.300 9.100 8.8507.850 35.100
3T 8 19 14 10 

10 

Brooke Stocki9205
Action

8.525 9.350 8.3508.850 35.075
20 4 8 20 11 

11 

Julianna Passi9083
Bartlett

9.150 8.700 9.0508.025 34.925
9 11 16 10 12 

12 

Rachel Zun9006
AAG

9.075 8.500 8.7008.550 34.825
11 13T 11 17 13 

13 

Maeve Murdock9011
AAG

8.675 8.825 8.8008.500 34.800
18 10 12 16 14 

14 

Paige Olson9142
Midstate

8.925 8.250 8.9508.000 34.125
16 17 17 12 15 

15 

Cameron Hamilton9013
GymSpot

8.950 8.150 9.1507.750 34.000
15 18 20 7T 16 

16 

Samantha Shirmer9000
Buehler

9.025 8.650 8.5507.550 33.775
12 12 21 18 17 

17 

Mya Pierson9169
Crystal Lake

8.975 6.900 9.0008.575 33.450
13T 21 10 11 18 

18 

Macey Woodlock9163
Crystal Lake

8.825 7.150 8.8258.475 33.275
17 20 13 15 19 

19 

Audrey Kafka9128
USGTC

8.650 8.050 7.7508.325 32.775
19 19 14T 21 20 

20 

Brie Heard9200
Trinity

0.000 8.450 8.4757.950 24.875
21T 15 18 19 21 

21 

Jillian Valente9015
EGGS

__.___ __.___ 7.7250.000 7.725
21T 22 22 22 22 

22 
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Women / 9 / Sr C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleigh Pistorius9009
AAG

9.550 9.275 9.4009.075 37.300
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Reagan Gnewuch9198
HGA

9.475 9.300 9.3758.900 37.050
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Faith Mylin9084
Bartlett

9.325 9.050 9.3008.150 35.825
5 5T 14T 4 3 

3 

Sarah Fortuna9086
Bartlett

8.975 9.225 9.4258.150 35.775
13 4 14T 1 4 

4 

Nya Pauldon9082
Bartlett

9.525 8.500 9.2008.200 35.425
2 12T 11T 5 5 

5 

Ashley McMurray9134
Gym Corner

9.150 9.250 8.8508.150 35.400
9 3 14T 12T 6 

6 

Maro Simotas9116
CPD

8.925 8.500 8.9508.950 35.325
15 12T 2 9 7 

7 

Alexandra Caruso9206
Action

9.375 8.600 8.8508.200 35.025
4 11 11T 12T 8 

8 

Kharissa Norvell9199
Edwardsville

9.175 8.825 8.5758.275 34.850
7T 8 9 16 9 

9 

Margaret Helbig9117
Oak Park Gymnastics

9.100 8.250 9.1508.300 34.800
10* 16 6* 6 10T

10T

Faye Tubman9150
GYM Fact

9.100 8.350 9.0508.300 34.800
10* 15 6* 8 10T

10T

Kathleen Sherlock9042
I-Power

9.275 7.900 8.9258.500 34.600
6 20 5 10 12 

12 

Molly Meehan9126
USGTC

9.175 8.175 9.0758.150 34.575
7T 17 14T 7 13 

13 

Rebekah Ulick9133
Gym Corner

9.000 8.450 8.8758.225 34.550
12 14 10 11 14 

14 

Lucy Sherlock9041
I-Power

8.900 9.050 8.6257.950 34.525
16 5T 18 14T 15 

15 

MacKenzie Kamysz9140
EGGS

8.825 8.025 8.6258.525 34.000
18 18 4 14T 16 

16 

Renata Fulk9141
EGGS

8.950 8.000 8.2008.175 33.325
14 19 13 17 17 

17 

Alissa Buono9161
SCGA

8.850 8.900 7.5257.500 32.775
17 7 20 18 18 

18 

Melanie Ng9124
USGTC

8.125 8.775 7.3008.300 32.500
19 9T 6T 20 19 

19 

Emily Harris9149
River City

8.025 8.775 7.5007.925 32.225
20 9T 19 19 20 

20 
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